Technical Data Sheet
ToothLock® Ear Clamp
293
ToothLock®
StepLess®
ToothLock® Ear Clamp
293

during assembly.
(s’)
Order information 293
Item No. Ref. No. Ear width
  inside (mm)
Band width 10 mm, thickness 1.0 mm (1010R)
29300011 040.0-1010R 17
29300013 040.5-1010R 17
29300015 041.0-1010R 17
29300017 041.5-1010R 17
29300019 042.0-1010R 17
29300021 042.5-1010R 17
29300023 043.0-1010R 17
29300025 043.5-1010R 17
29300027 044.0-1010R 17
29300029 044.5-1010R 17
29300031 045.0-1010R 17
29300033 045.5-1010R 17
29300035 046.0-1010R 17
29300037 046.5-1010R 17
29300039 047.0-1010R 17
29300041 047.5-1010R 17
29300043 048.0-1010R 17
29300045 048.5-1010R 17
29300047 049.0-1010R 17
29300049 049.5-1010R 17
29300051 050.0-1010R 17
29300053 050.5-1010R 17
29300055 051.0-1010R 17
29300057 051.5-1010R 17
29300059 052.0-1010R 17
29300061 052.5-1010R 17
29300063 053.0-1010R 17
29300065 053.5-1010R 17
29300067 054.0-1010R 17
29300069 054.5-1010R 17
29300071 055.0-1010R 17
29300073 055.5-1010R 17
29300002 056.0-1010R 17
29300076 056.5-1010R 17
29300078 057.0-1010R 17
29300080 057.5-1010R 17
Size range (mm)
 34.6 –  40
 35.1 –  40.5
 35.6 –  41
 36.1 –  41.5
 36.6 –  42
 37.1 –  42.5
 37.6 –  43
 38.1 –  43.5
 38.6 –  44
 39.1 –  44.5
 39.6 –  45
 40.1 –  45.5
 40.6 –  46
 41.1 –  46.5
 41.6 –  47
 42.1 –  47.5
 42.6 –  48
 43.1 –  48.5
 43.6 –  49
 44.1 –  49.5
 44.6 –  50
 45.1 –  50.5
 45.6 –  51
 46.1 –  51.5
 46.6 –  52
 47.1 –  52.5
 47.6 –  53
 48.1 –  53.5
 48.6 –  54
 49.1 –  54.5